Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2021 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
Indoor Unit PKA-A30KA7
Outdoor Unit PUZ-HA30NKA
INDOOR UNIT FEATURES
• Sleek, compact design
• Simple installation

Touch MA Controller†  PAR-CT01MAU-SB
Wireless Remote Controller
kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller  MHK2
Wireless MA Controller  PAR-FA32MA-W
Wireless MA Remote Controller  PAR-FL32MA-E
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]  X87-721
Blue Diamond (MegaBlue Advanced) Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor  X87-835
Blue Diamond Sensor Extension Cable — 15 Ft.  C13-103
Drain Pan Level Sensor/Control  SS610E
Sauermann Condensate Pump  SI30-230
Disconnect Switch
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - Black  TAZ-MS303
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - White  TAZ-MS303W
Lineset
10’ x 3/8” x 10’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-10
100’ x 3/8” x 100’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-100
15’ x 3/8” x 15’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-15
30’ x 3/8” x 30’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-30
50’ x 3/8” x 50’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-50
65’ x 3/8” x 65’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††  MPLS385812T-65
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2021 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
OUTDOOR UNIT ACCESSORIES: PUZ-HA30NKA
Air Outlet Guide Air Outlet Guide (1 Piece)  PAC-SH96SG-E (two pieces are required)
Centralized Drain Pan Central Drain Pan  PAC-SH97DP-E